CALVARY CONNECTION WEEKEND
may 4-5, 2018

JOIN US FOR THLS ANNUAL EVENT.

MORE REASONS TO ATTEND:

» Come discover things about the
church and why Episcopalians do
what we do

» Compare the Episcopal Church to
the one you grew up in

* Learn the fascinating history of
Calvary Richmond

» Know what the strange rituals,
clothes and other things mean in
the church service

» Satisfy confirmation
requirements

» Begin to understand what God
wants of you

» Eat great food!

* Meet new friends

WEEKEND SCHEDULE

Friday, May 4, 2018

5:45 pm Welcome and sign-in

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:05
8:45
9:15
9:35
9:45

Welcome Mixer

Dinner

Catechetical Pursuits Game
Prayer

Anglican History - a Play
Scripture

Compline

Dismissal

Saturday, May 5, 2018

8:30 am
9.00
9:20
9:45
10:10
10:20
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:15
12:50
1:15
1:35
2:15
3:00

Breakfast

Morning Prayer
Sacraments of the Church
Anglican Polity

Break

BCP and Liturgy
Vestment Fashion Show
Music

Calvary History

Lunch

New Testament

Altar Guild

Instructed Eucharist
Getting Connected
Dismissal

Complete form or register on line:
www.calvaryrichmond.org

Calvary Episcopal Church

806 Thompson Road

Richmond, Texas 77469

Name:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Phone/ email:

Tuition $10
Please make checks payable to Calvary
Episcopal Church

Tuition includes a fun-filled and
informative weekend PLUS a
spectacular Friday night dinner,
Saturday breakfast, and lunch

Childcare needed? (Y/N):
If yes, age(s) of child(ren):
Questions? Please contact:
Fr. Paul Wehner
281-342-2147

Anne Scarborough
832-724-6774


http://www.calvaryrichmond.org/
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